
 Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 
 

A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking 
 

Near Rajapur Pul, West Boring Canal Road, Patna-800001  
,Contact: 0612-2558412,  Website :http://buidco.in 
Short Notice Inviting Quotation 

No.  BUIDCo/ Yo-405/14-130                                                                                                                  Date :-  06.03.2020 

1. Officer Inviting Tender Executive Engineer, Buddha Smriti Park, Patna 

2. Date and Time for downloading the 

Tender Document  

From 06.03.2020 to 17.03.2020 up to 02.00 PM 

 

3. Last date and time for submission of 

tender 

Date: 17.03.2020 up to 03.00 PM 

4. Date and Time for opening of Tender Date: 17.03.2020 up to 03.30 PM 

5. Website for obtaining/downloading the 

tender document 

http://buidco.in  

6. Place for submission of tender 

 

 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd.,  
Saidpur STP, Maila Tanki, Patna-800004   

Details of Works:-  

S.No. Description of Work 
Earnest Money Deposit 

(In Rs.) 

Time period for 

completion of Work 

1 

1) Servicing of Jackson 1010 KVA Generator (including battery 2 No. 

12 Volt Battery) and Comprehensive Operation & Maintenance of the 

same for Three (3) year at Buddha Smriti Park Patna. 

Which Detail are Given Below :- 

1.Model No          :- CJ1010D5P 

2. Genset Sr. No. :- CJS-10050031 

3. Engine Sr. No.  :-25352900 

4.Rated KVA         :-1010 

 

(2) Servicing of Jackson 160 KVA Generator (including battery 1 No. 

12 Volt Battery) and Comprehensive Operation & Maintenance of the 

same for Three (3) year at Buddha Smriti Park Patna.  

Which Detail are Given Below :- 

1.Model No          :- CJ160D5P 

2. Genset Sr. No. :- CJS-10040534 

3. Engine Sr. No.  :-26864586 

4.Rated KVA         :-160 

Rs.10,000.00 
1 Months 

(12 Months DLP)  

 + 36 Months O &M 

Terms and Conditions 

1. Registration certificate, PAN Card, GST registration and labour licence along with the tender document.   

2. The Earnest Money Deposit (Refundable) and the document fee (Non Refundable) shall be submitted in the form of a 

Demand Draft in Favour of “Managing Director, BUIDCo” payable at Patna. The tenders submitted without the 

Document Fee and/or EMD will be summarily rejected.   

3. The Bidders are advised to visit the site before submitting their tenders.  

4. The successful bidder shall be enter into an agreement with BUIDCo. 

5. Affidavit for no debar/blacklisting in any department.  

6. Detailed Tender Notice along with terms and conditions will be available from the website mentioned above. All these 

documents should be read together as the Tender Document. 

7. Detail Document (hard copy) submission along with document see in RFP. 

NOTE: - In case of the date of submission of Tender is declared a Public Holiday, the next working day shall be the date of 

submission.  
 

                                                                                                                                                                Sd/- 
 

 
 

dddd 

Sd/-SExecutive Engineer, 

              Buddha Smriti Park,  

BUIDCo, Patna 

 

http://buidco.in/

